Augustana College
OFFICIAL ENROLLMENT STATISTICS

Census Date: September 3, 2010 - 10th Day of Classes
Totals are highlighted

FULL-TIME
First-Time (Cohort)
First-year (Re-admitted & Continuing)
First-year (Transfer)

Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Non-Degree

PART-TIME

Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Non-Degree

TOTAL HEAD COUNT

ALL FULL-TIME STUDENTS
FY
SO
JR
SR
ND

ALL PART-TIME STUDENTS
SO
JR
SR
ND

Men
321
27
10
358

251
215
229

1062
Men

O NO P

1071

Men
355
253
215
229

10

1062
Men

O P, N O P

Page 1 of 2

Women
431

FALL TERM 2010-2011
CORRECTED OFFICIAL COPY

9/15/2010 1:38:47 PM

Total
752
42
19
813

594
506
584
15
2512

Total

12

20
2532

Total
806
599
506
584

17

2512
Total

12

20



Augustana College

OFFICIAL ENROLLMENT STATISTICS

Census Date: September 3, 2010 - 10th Day of Classes
Totals are highlighted

FALL TERM 2010-2011

OFFICIAL COPY

9/15/2010 1:38:47 PM

CONTINUING STUDENTS - FULL TIME Men Women Total
FY 25 13 38
SO 239 326 565
JR 207 282 489
SR 229 353 582

700 974 1674

RE-ADMITTED STUDENTS FULL TIME Men Women Total
FY 5 2 7
SO 5 3 8
JR 5 3 8
SR 0 2 2
ND 1 0 1

16 10 26

NEW STUDENTS - FULL TIME Men Women Total
FIRST-TIME (Cohort) 321 428 749
FIRST-YEAR (TRANSFER) 10 9 19
SOPHOMORE (TRANSFER) 8 16 24
JUNIOR (TRANSFER) 3 6 9
Non-Degree 8 6 14

350 465 815

FULL-TIME BY RESIDENCE Men Women Total
Off Campus/Commuter 312 430 742
Residence Halls 750 1020 1770

1062 1450 2512
ENROLLMENT SUMMARY
MEN WOMEN TOTAL

Total Full Time 1062 1450 2512

Total Part Time 9 11 20

Total Head Count 1071 1461 2532

Total Full-time Equivalent 1065 1464 2529

Page 2 of 2




