## Augustana College OFFICIAL ENROLLMENT STATISTICS

Census Date: September 3, 2010 - 10th Day of Classes

Totals are highlighted

FALL TERM 2010-2011 CORRECTED OFFICIAL COPY

9/15/2010 1:38:47 PM

FULL-TIME	Men	Women	Total
First-Time (Cohort)	321	431	752
First-year (Re-admitted & Continuing)	27	15	42
First-year (Transfer)	10	9	19
	358	455	813
Sophomore	251	343	594
Junior	215	291	506
Senior	229	355	584
Non-Degree	9	6	15
•	1062	1450	2512
PART-TIME	Men	Women	Total
Sophomore	1	0	1
Junior	0	2	2
Senior	7	5	12
Non-Degree	1	4	5
	9	11	20
TOTAL HEAD COUNT	1071	1461	2532
ALL FULL-TIME STUDENTS	Men	Women	Total
FY	355	451	806
SO	253	346	599
JR	215	291	506
SR	229	355	584
ND	10	7	17
	1062	1450	2512
ALL PART-TIME STUDENTS	Men	Women	Total
SO	1	0	1
JR	0	2	2
SR	7	5	12
ND	1	4	5
	9	11	20

## Augustana College OFFICIAL ENROLLMENT STATISTICS

Census Date: September 3, 2010 - 10th Day of Classes

Totals are highlighted

FALL TERM 2010-2011 OFFICIAL COPY

9/15/2010 1:38:47 PM

CONTINUING STUDENTS - FULL TIME	Men	Women	Total
FY	25	13	38
SO	239	326	565
JR	207	282	489
SR	229	353	582
	700	974	1674
RE-ADMITTED STUDENTS FULL TIME	Men	Women	Total
FY	5	2	7
SO	5	3	8
JR	5	3	8
SR	0	2	2
ND	1	0	1
	16	10	26
NEW STUDENTS - FULL TIME	Men	Women	Total
FIRST-TIME (Cohort)	321	428	749
FIRST-YEAR (TRANSFER)	10	9	19
SOPHOMORE (TRANSFER)	8	16	24
JUNIOR (TRANSFER)	3	6	9
Non-Degree	8	6	14
	350	465	815
FULL-TIME BY RESIDENCE	Men	Women	Total
Off Campus/Commuter	312	430	742
Residence Halls	750	1020	1770
	1062	1450	2512

## **ENROLLMENT SUMMARY**

	MEN	WOMEN	TOTAL
Total Full Time	1062	1450	2512
Total Part Time	9	11	20
Total Head Count	1071	1461	2532
Total Full-time Equivalent	1065	1464	2529